
SM-veckan 2005
SM HERRAR SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

33.6060.77Kristoffer BERNTSSON 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3A1 7.5 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 4.50
2
3
4

3Lz+3T
FSSp3
CiSt3

1

10.0 1 0 00 0 0 0 0
2.3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
3.1

0.00
0.25
0.50 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

10.00
2.55
3.60

28.17

-1-1-1-1-1-1-1 4.500-1.005.53F5
0000010 2.1810.082.1CSSp36

7 3.1SlSt3 0.50 1 3.601 0 1 1 1 1 1
8 2.5 0.17 0 2.670 1 0 0 1 0 1CCoSp2

36.1 33.60
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.50
6.75
6.25

4.75 5.25 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.50
4.75 4.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.00
5.00 5.50 6.50 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.75
5.33
5.71

Choreography 6.50 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.501.00 5.75
Interpretation 6.75 4.75 5.50 6.25 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.251.00 5.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.17

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

33.5458.75Adrian SCHULTHEISS 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3F+3T1 9.5 0.17 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.67
2
3
4

3A
FSSp3
3Lz

2

7.5 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2.3 0 -1 0 1 -1 0 0 0
6.0

-3.00
-0.05
0.17 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

4.50
2.25
6.17

26.21

1111111 3.6020.503.1SlSt35
1111102 4.0010.503.5CCoSp46

7 1.8SeSt1 0.25 1 2.050 0 1 0 1 0 1
8 1.3 0.00 0 1.300 0 0 0 0 0 0CCSp1

35.0 33.54
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.50
6.50
6.25

4.75 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75
4.75 4.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50
4.75 4.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.58
5.21
5.21

Choreography 6.00 5.00 4.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.501.00 5.21
Interpretation 6.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.251.00 5.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.21

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



SM-veckan 2005
SM HERRAR SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

28.6354.09Filip STILLER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Lz+2T1 7.3 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.30
2
3
4

CiSt1
3F
2A

3

1.8 0 1 00 1 0 0 1
5.5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
3.3

0.17
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.97
5.50
3.30

25.46

1011111 2.8010.502.3FSSp35
1000100 1.8800.081.8SlSt16

7 3.5CCoSp4 0.75 2 4.252 2 2 1 1 1 1
8 1.3 0.33 1 1.632 1 1 0 1 0 0CSSp1

26.8 28.63
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.75
6.00
6.00

4.75 4.75 6.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.25
4.75 4.25 5.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.25
5.00 4.75 6.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.08
5.04
5.21

Choreography 5.75 5.00 4.50 6.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.001.00 5.00
Interpretation 6.00 5.25 4.50 6.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.001.00 5.13
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.46

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.5640.98NORMichael CHROLENKO 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lz1 1.9 -0.83 1 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0 1.07
2
3
4

3F+COMBO
CSSp1
SlSt1

4

5.5 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
1.3 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1
1.8

-3.00
0.58
0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2.50
1.88
1.80

24.42

0101000 3.4700.173.32A5
0100001 2.4710.172.3FSSp36

7 1.8CiSt1 0.17 1 1.970 0 1 0 -1 0 1
8 2.5 -0.10 0 2.400 0 1 -1 0 -1 -1CCoSp2

20.4 17.56
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.75
6.00
6.00

4.50 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.50
4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00
4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.96
4.67
5.04

Choreography 5.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.501.00 4.92
Interpretation 6.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.001.00 4.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.42

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



SM-veckan 2005
SM HERRAR SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

18.3238.57Kalle STRID 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3S+2T1 5.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 5.80
2
3
4

3T
CSSp2
CiSt2

5

4.0 -2 -2 -3-3 -3 -3 -2 -2
1.7 1 1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -2
2.3

-2.50
-0.07
0.17 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

1.50
1.63
2.47

20.25

0000-2-20 1.85-1-0.152.0FSSp25
-3-3-3-2-3-3-3 1.32-2-1.983.32A6

7 1.8SlSt1 0.00 1 1.800 0 0 0 0 -1 0
8 2.0 -0.05 0 1.950 0 -1 0 0 -1 0CCoSp1

22.9 18.32
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.50
5.50
5.75

4.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75
4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50
4.50 4.25 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.00
3.75
4.17

Choreography 5.75 5.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.751.00 4.08
Interpretation 5.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.501.00 4.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.25

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.7330.11Duran O´HARA LINDBLOM 3.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3F1 5.5 -3.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.50
2
3
4

2A
3Lz+COMBO
CSSp1

6

3.3 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
6.0 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
1.3

-2.10
-3.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.20
3.00
1.30

18.38

0000100 1.8000.001.8CiSt15
-2-2-1-2-2-2-2 1.40-2-0.602.0FSSp26

7 1.8SlSt1 0.08 1 1.880 0 1 0 0 -1 0
8 2.0 -0.35 -2 1.65-1 0 -1 -2 0 -2 -1CCoSp1

23.7 14.73
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.75
5.00

3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.00
3.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50
3.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

4.00
3.46
3.71

Choreography 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.751.00 3.71
Interpretation 4.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.501.00 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.38

Deductions Falls: -3.00-3.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



SM-veckan 2005
SM HERRAR SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.1429.82Marcus OLOFSSON 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lo1 1.5 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.50
2
3
4

CSSp2
2S+COMBO
CCoSp1

7

1.7 1 1 01 1 1 1 0
1.3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2.0

0.42
-1.00
-0.60 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -2

2.12
0.30
1.40

16.68

0000000 1.8000.001.8SlSt15
-1-100000 3.07-1-0.233.32A6

7 1.8CiSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 2.3 -0.15 0 2.150 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0FSSp3

15.7 13.14
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.00
3.75
3.75

3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50
3.00 3.00 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.00
3.50 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.63
3.17
3.46

Choreography 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.251.00 3.29
Interpretation 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.00 2.50 3.25 3.75 3.001.00 3.13
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.68

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.0928.13Jimmy KARLSSON 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CSSp11 1.3 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1.30
2
3
4

3S
2A
FCSp1

8

4.5 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3
3.3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
1.7

-3.00
0.17

-0.15 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0

1.50
3.47
1.55

16.04

0000000 1.8000.001.8CiSt15
-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 1.80-2-1.002.82Lo+2T6

7 1.8SlSt1 -0.93 -2 0.87-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3
8 2.0 -0.20 0 1.800 -2 0 -2 0 -1 -1CCoSp1

19.2 14.09
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.75
4.00
3.25

3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25
2.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00
3.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.46
3.08
3.17

Choreography 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.251.00 3.25
Interpretation 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.001.00 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.04

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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